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FINAL 1998 Women's Soccer Statistics Report 
DIVISION III 

Only games against varsity four year U S institutions are included in statistics 
Include all conference and postseason playoffs 

St Norbert College 
INSTITUTION 

21-10-2 (2vrs^ 
COACH S RECORD AT YOUR SCHOOUYEARS 

21-10-2 (2vrs) 
COACH S RECORD AT ALL FOUR YEAR SCHOOLSA'EARS 

Mel Bucknaster 
1998 COACH 

Midwest Conference 
CONFERENCE 

FULL SEASON RECORD 9-6-1 

CONFERENCE RECORD 

W—L—T 

7-1-1 
W—L—T/Finish 

Class by Fr So Jr or Sr 

1 FIRST and LAST NAME 

K a t i e Konat 

K a t i e Kraszewslci 

E r i n J e n s e n 

E r i n H a s s i n g 

M e l i s s a McKenna 

L e s l i e Spence r 

C a r r i e C a r t i e r 

Gina Lawrence 

J u l i e S c h u b r i n q 

Kim Emhke 

Kas i a Wozniak 

E r i c a E e i c h e n b e r q e r 

K a t i e Gro th 

A i l e e n Murphy-

Meghan O 'Donne l l 

Amy McMahon 

Jenny P i s h k o 

Amy Mazzia 

Meqhan McCallum 

E r i c a Holm 

OTHERS (no of players) 

Pos 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

D 

M 

F 

M 

F 

M 

D 

D 

F 

G 

D 

M 

D 

F 

M 

CL 

SO 

SR 

SO 

SO 

FR 

SR 

JR 

JR 

FR 

SR 

SO 

SR 

SR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

'SR 

SO 

JR 

SO 

TEAMTOTALS 

OPPONENTS 

GP 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

7 

16 

7 

16 

16 

12 

16 

16 

5 

8 

16 

7 

6 

16 

16 

Shots Goals 

5 

4 

5 

4 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

31 

20 

GPG 

. 3 1 

25 

. 3 1 

25 

12f 

125 

125 

14 

12f 

29 

06 

06 

00 

00 

00 

. 0 0 

. 0 0 

. 0 0 

. 0 0 

. 0 0 

1 94 

1 25 

Assists 

3 

3 

0 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

1 

1 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

20 

13 

APG 

19 

19 

. 0 0 

. 0 6 

125 

. 125 

125 

29 

00 

00 

06 

06 

17 

06 

00 

0 0 

00 

. 0 0 

00 

. 0 0 

1.25 

81 

TP 

13 

11 

10 

9 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

82 

53 

PPG 

. 8 1 

69 

6 i 

56 

. 375 

375 

. 375 

57 

. 2 5 

57 

. 1 9 

19 

. 1 7 

. 0 6 

. 0 0 

00 

00 

. 0 0 

00 

00 1 

5 13 1 

3 31 1 

GOALKEEPERS 

FIRST and LAST NAME 

Meghan O ' D o n n e l l 

CL 

SO 

TEAMTOTALS 

OPPONENTS 

GP 

16 

16 

16 

MIN 

1470 

1470 

1470 

GA 

20 

20 

31 

GAAvg 

1.22 

1 22 

1.90 

Saves 

82 

82 

Shutouts 

7 

7 

^M^^l 
NCAA 13041 9/98 (OVER) 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE, 6201 College Boulevard, Overland Park, Kansas 66211-2422 



1998 WOMEN'S SOCCER RECORD 
Please list games in onJer played After opponenfs name indicate overtime games with OT After opponent s score indicate home games by 
(H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3 etc and list below** List attendance for ALL games reganjiess of site Attendance should 
include all students at the game—regardless of whether they paid admission If you do not charge admission or count attendance please esti­
mate the total number of spectators at each home game If you have more than one "home field please include all games in your home city or 
nearby cities in which you would be regarded as having the home crowd Please remember—only games against varsity four-year, U S 
institutions are Included in statistics and won-iost record 

Your institution St N o r b e r t C o l l e g e 

1 . 

2 

3 

4 . 

5 

6 . 

7 . 

8 

9 

1 0 . 

1 1 . 

1 2 . 

1 3 . 

1 4 . 

1 5 . 

16 

17 

18 

19 

?0 

?1 

? ? 

?a 

24 

2S 

1 

2 

3 

4 

OPPONENT 

N.Mich igan Un 

St Mary Un 

UW-Whitewater 

Edaewood C o l l 

Lake F o r e s t 

G r i n n e l l C o l l 

Knox C o l l e g e 

C a r r o l l C o l l 

UW-Eau C l a i r e 

Ripon C o l l e g e 

I l l i n o i s C o l l 

Monmouth C o l l 

Lawrence Un. 

B e l o i t C o l l e g e 

UW-Stevens P t 

Lawrence Un 

OWN 
SCORE 

1 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

6 

0 

0 

1(0T) 

3 

3 

OPP 
SCORE 

2 

0 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

4 

3 

0 

0 

1 

1 (20T)1 

3 

1 

1 

0 

4 

2 

T 
E 

1 

1 

- A 

A 

H 

A 

A 

A 

H 

A 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

2 

NEUTRAL S I T E S (Facility City S ta t e ) 

UW-Oshkosh 

Lake F o r e s t C o l l e g e 

ATTENDANCE 

145 

132 

128 

89 

65 

54 

42 

67 

42 

57 

75 

68 

72 

68 

47 

158 

R s (9) 

Goals (4) 

Asst (3) 

Goalie 
Saves (20) 

1998 Individual Single-Game Highs 
(List ail performances equaling or bettenng indicated 
mmimums Use additional space at bottom if needed) 

NO PLAYER OPPONENT DATE 

1998 Team Single-Game Highs 
(List all perfonnances equaling or bettenng indicated 
mmimums Use additional space at bottom if needed) 

NO VS OPPONENT DATE 
Attendance (include students and estimate if necessary) 

Total Home Attendance 

Total Road Attendance 

Total Neutral-Site Attendance 

Total Season s Attendance for ail dates 

yAy^ ̂ '̂{JstAj^, 
y ^ Reporting Official 

GAMES 

7 

6 

3 

16 

TOTAL 
ATTENDANCE 

437 

4 3 7 

435 

1309 

^ iD 
Title 

Goals (12) 

Asst (10) 


