PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION AND RETURN BY FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 20

FINAL 1998 Women's Soccer Statistics Report

DIVISION III

Only games against varsity four year U.S. institutions are included in statistics. Include all conference and postseason playoffs

St Norbert College	Mel Buckmaster	FULL SEASON RECORD 9-6-1
INSTITUTION	1998 COACH	W—L—T
21-10-2 (2yrs)	Midwest Conference	CONFERENCE RECORD 7-1-1
COACH'S RECORD AT YOUR SCHOOL/YEARS	CONFERENCE	W—L—T/Fınısh

21-10-2 (2yrs)
COACH S RECORD AT ALL FOUR YEAR SCHOOLS/YEARS

Katıe Konat Katıe Kraszewskı	М	-	#	L	l					
Katıe Kraszewskı	<u> </u>	SO	16		5	.31	3	19	13	.81
	M	SR	16		4	25	3	19	11	69
Erin Jensen	М	so	16		5	.31	0	.00	10	63
Erın Hassing	F	so	16		4	25	1	.06	9	56
Melissa McKenna	М	FR	16		2	125	2	125	6	.375
Leslie Spencer	D	SR	16		2	125	2	.125	6	375
Carrie Cartier	M	JR	16		2	125	2	125	6	.375
Gina Lawrence	F	JR	7		1	14	2	29	4	57
Julie Schubring	M	FR	16		2	125	0	00	4	.25
Kım Emhke	F	SR	7		2	29	0	00	4	57
Kasıa Wozniak	M	so	16		1	06	1	06	3	.19
Erica Reichenberger	D	SR	16		1	06	1	06	3	19
Katle Groth	D	SR	12		0	00	2	17	2	.17
Aileen Murphy	F	FR	16		0	00	1	06	1	.06
Meghan O'Donnell	G	FR	16		0	00	00	00	0	.00
Amy McMahon	D	FR	5		0	.00	0	00	0	00
Jenny Pishko	M	SR	8		0	.00	0	00	0	00
Amy Mazzıa	D	so	16		0	.00	0	.00	0	-00
Meghan McCallum	F	JR	7		0	.00	0	00	0	00
Erica Holm	M	so	6		0	.00	0	.00	0	00
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>							
		ļ	<u> </u>				<u>-</u> _			
		<u> </u>	 							
OTHERS (so of slovers)										
OTHERS (no of players)		<u> </u>								
OPPONENTS			16		31 20	1 94 1 25	20	1.25		5 13 3 31

GOALKEEPERS

FIRST and LAST NAME	CL	GP	MIN	GA	GA Avg	Saves	Shutouts
Meghan O'Donnell	so	16	1470	20	1.22	82	7
						<u> </u>	-
TEAM TOTALS		16	1470	20	1 22	82	7
OPPONENTS		16	1470	31	1.90		

NCAA 13041 9/98

(OVER)

1998 WOMEN'S SOCCER RECORD

Please list games in order played. After opponent's name indicate overtime games with OT. After opponent's score indicate home games by (H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1.2.3 etc. and list below** List attendance for ALL games regardless of site. Attendance should include all students at the game—regardless of whether they paid admission. If you do not charge admission or count attendance please estimate the total number of spectators at each home game. If you have more than one "home field please include all games in your home city or nearby cities in which you would be regarded as having the home crowd. Please remember—only games against varsity four-year, U.S. institutions are included in statistics and won-lost record.

Your institution <u>St Norbert College</u>

OPPONENT	OWN SCORE	OPP SCORE	S I T E	ATTENDANCE			Same Highs or bettering indicated at bottom if needed)		
1 N.Michigan Un	1	2	1	145		NO	PLAYER	OPPONENT	DATE
2 St Mary Un	3	0	1	132	Pts (9)				
3 UW-Whitewater	2	1	A	128					
4 Edgewood Coll	1	2	_A_	89					
5 Lake Forest	2	0	<u>H_</u>	65					
6 Grinnell Coll	3	0	<u>A</u>	54					
7 Knox College	6	0	A	42					
8 Carroll Coll	0	4	<u>A</u>	67	Goals (4)				
9 <u>UW-Eau Claire</u>	0	3	H	42	-				
10 Ripon College	1 (OT) 0	_A_	_57	•				
11 Illinois Coll	3	0	<u>H</u>	7 5	-				
Monmouth Coll	3	1	<u>H</u>	68	-				
13 Lawrence Un.	1 (20)T)1	<u>H</u>	72	•				
14 Beloit College	3	0	<u>H</u>	68	Asst (3)				
15 <u>UW-Stevens Pt</u>	1	4	<u>H</u>	47	-				
16 Lawrence Un	1	2		158	-				
17					-				
18									
19					Goalie				
20					Saves (20)				
21					•				
22									
23	····								
24					-				
25					-				
NEUTRAL S	SITES (Facil	ity City Stat	te)		-				
1 UW-Oshkosh					-				
2 Lake Forest Co	11ege				-				
3					•				
4							1998 Team Single-Ga t all performances equaling o	r bettering indicated	
							mums Use additional space	•	DATE
Attendance (include si	tudents and	estimate if i	necessa	ury)	Coole (40)	NO	VS OPF		DATE
		GAMES	,	TOTAL ATTENDANCE	Goals (12)			-	
otal Home Attendance		7		437	-				
otal Road Attendance	_	6		437	•				
otal Neutral-Site Attendance	-	3		435	-				
otal Season s Attendance for all d	ates	16		309	-				
Orange of all G					Asst (10)				
1 11	0				-				
Chi Xtuès	<i>V</i>		S	ID .	-				
Reporting Officia	ĺ		Tit	le	-				
					-				